Central Seat Allocation Board-2023

NITs, IEST, IlITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24

E-Cﬂunse!ling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening And Closing Ranks In Previous Years

Year: 2022
special Round:
Institute Type: National Institute of Technology
Institute Name:

MNational Institute of Technology, Manipur

Academic Program: ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats

Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
a) who reported online at P| (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in

CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Academic Program Name Quota Seat Type Gender Opening Closing
Rank Rank

National Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Al EWS Gender-Neutral 81010 827132

Manipur

National Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Hs ST Female-only (including 423272 423372

Manipur Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) os OPEN Gender-Neutral 62072 76261

Manipur

Mational Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Qs OPEN Female-only (including 112240 116416

Manipur Supernumerary)

Matienal Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Qs EWS Gender-Meutral 83476 83671

Manipur

National Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0s OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 78753 B1338

Manipur

Mational Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 05 OBC-NCL Female-only (including 116902 116902

Manipur Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0s 5C Gender-Neutral 161374 163812

Manipur

Mational Institute of Technology, Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al EWs Gender-Neutral 32889 35354

Manipur Technology)

National Institute of Technology, Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelorof Al EWS Female-only {including 51952 51952

Manipur Technology) supernumerary)

Mationial Institute of Technology, Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of  HS CPEN Gender-Neutral 199465 211013

Manipur Technology)

National Institute of Technology, Computer Sclence and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelorof  Hs OPEN Female-only (including 182380 182380

Manipur Technalogy) Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology, Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelorof | HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 267001 311436

Manipur Technology)

National Institute of Technology, Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelorof  HS 5T Gender-Neutral 396032 396032

Manipur Technology)

National Institute of Technalogy, Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelorof Q5 OPEN Gender-Neutral 22156 27602

Manipur Technology)

National Institute of Technology, Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelorof | OS OPEN Female-only (including 47745 47745

Manipur Technology) Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology, Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelorof | 0S EWS Gender-Neutral 39372 40139

Manipur Technology)

Mational Institute of Technology, Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelorof  OS EWS Female-only (including 58225 58225

Manipur

Technology)

Supernumerary)



National Institute of Techniology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur
National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

Natlonal Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur
National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

Mational Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

Naftional Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology.
Manipur

Mational Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

Mational Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technaology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technalogy,
Manipur

National Institute of Techneology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

Computer Science and Enginearing (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technalogy)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering {4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering {4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Techriology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Wechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technalogy)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Qs

as

Qs

0s

Al

HS

HS

Qs

as

05

Qs

0s

as

s

HS

HS

as

a5

as

s

as

as

05

as

Al

HS

HS

Qs

as

0s

as

0s

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

sC

5C

EWS

COPEN

5C

OPEM

CPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

5C

EWS

OPEN

5T

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL (PwD)

5C

ST

EWS

OPEN

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

Gender-MNeutral
Female-only {including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Meutral
Female-anly (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Meutral
Female-only {including
supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Femnale-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only {including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gernder-MNeutral
Gender-Meutral
Female-only {including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only {including
supernumerary)

29243

55884

B2609

152208

60418

264458

476976

52337

73295

64094

57159

93049

142190

172894

43189

198629

498672

37039

58445

45580

44221

62214

594254

88370

173836

73437

302652

453446

61359

95720

7e012

72199

110108

24187

60423

82842

152208

63459

264458

476976

56857

81611

64361

6002

93049

142535

172894

43314

319206

502886

42505

535954

48752

45777

62214

554254

109064

187209

75226

302652

488790

71400

1042711

76113

74342

110108



al Eng

ional Institute of Technalogy, Mecha ering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) | OS SC Gender-Neutral 162932

Manipur

National Instity
Manipur Supermum

e of Technology, Mechanical E 1eering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) | OS sC Female-an

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Pelicy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB.
For any further information, please contact CSAB.

e ) putatinte




