

## **Central Seat Allocation Board-2023**

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



Opening And Closing Ranks In Previous Year	S	
Year:	2022	
Special Round:	1	
Institute Type:	National Institute of Technology	
Institute Name:	National Institute of Technology, Manipur	
Academic Program:	ALL	

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

## Note:

- 1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
- 2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
  a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.
- b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	81010	82713
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	423272	423272
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	62072	76261
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	112240	116416
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	83476	83671
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	78753	81338
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	116902	116902
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	sc	Gender-Neutral	161374	163612
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	32889	35394
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	51952	51952
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	199465	211013
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	182380	182380
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	267001	311436
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	396032	396032
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	22156	27602
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	47745	47745
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	39372	40139
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	58225	58225

National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	29243	34161
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	55884	60423
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	82609	82842
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	152208	152208
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	60418	63499
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	264458	264458
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	sc	Gender-Neutral	476976	476976
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	52337	56857
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	73295	81611
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	64094	64361
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	57159	60092
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	93049	93049
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	sc	Gender-Neutral	142190	142535
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	172894	172894
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	43189	43314
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	198629	319206
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	498672	502886
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	37039	42505
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	58445	59954
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	45980	48752
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	44221	45777
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	62214	62214
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	594254	594254
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	88370	109064
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	173836	187909
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	73431	75226
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	302652	302652
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	453446	488790
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	61359	71400
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	95720	104211
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	76012	76113
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	72199	74342
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	110108	110108

National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	162932	162960
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	sc	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	244415	244415

## Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

**Disclaimer:** This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB. For any further information, please contact CSAB.





